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Continuation of ascent

%DS(3) 19.8783 %DSS(3) 16.7423NZDUSD BGN

MACD(12,26) -0.0005 Sig(9) 0.0008 Diff -0.0013NZDUSD BGN

Last price
High on Feb 25, 2021
Average
Low on March 19, 2020

0.7235
0.7465
0.6629
0.5470

Resistance line

Oversold condition

Ascending wedge


